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gt G 25th FIG Trampoline Gymnastics World Age Group Competitions 16-19 November, 2017, Sofia, Bulgaria, Arena Armeec

L H n . . .
W sofia  Synchronised trampoline — 11-12 Boys — Final

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D H Synchro Total  Score

Vi
N

1. #42296 COLE-DYER Tyler =F= GBR 2005 20 15 20 05 15 10 1.0 20 20 1.0 0 855 104 935 1760 45900 45.900
#39545 BROWN Ryan == GBR 2005

2. #41946 TANOVITSKIl Maksim  mmm RUS 2005 2.0 25 20 20 20 10 20 15 20 15 0 815 87 940 1820 44450 44.450
#42432 KURBANOV llia B RUS 2005

3. #41107 STOYANOV Valentin mmm BUL 2006 25 15 30 20 20 15 20 10 15 25 10 795 90 960 1740 43950 43.950
#41108 DIMITROV ~ Martin [l BUL 2006

4. #36888 WINDIG Jouke === NED 2006 30 25 30 25 20 25 30 20 25 35 05 730 84 925 1880 43750 43.750
#41953 WESTBROEK Cas === NED 2006

5. #41149 ANGELOV ~ Maksim @ BUL 2005 2.5 30 25 1.5 20 20 25 15 20 25 05 775 81 940 1820 43450 43.450
#41147 GEORGIEV  Dimitar [l BUL 2005

6. #41344 SOWULA  Marcel  mmm POL 2005 2.5 2.0 25 1.5 20 25 30 25 25 40 05 745 78 945 1740  42.100 42.100
#42066 NAWROCKI Jan mmm POL 2006

7. #42751 PERCIVAL  Jayce B= ysa 2005 30 30 25 25 25 30 25 30 30 35 0 715 81 925 1400 38500 38.500
#42730 LARSON lvan B= ysa 2006

8. #41290 TORIBIO  Nicolas = ESP 2005 3.5 3.5 35 35 25 35 400 57 550 10.80  26.000 26.000
#41306 TORIBIO  Alejandro o= ESP 2005

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Nov 15, 2017 3:35:29 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.

MINISTRY OF YOUTH AND SPORTS

© 2013-2017 €3 % Sporttech Ltd. Contact us


http://192.168.1.100:9001/
http://192.168.1.100:9001/event/SYN
http://192.168.1.100:9001/stages/49
https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/explore
https://sporttech.io/
mailto:hafm9jcx@incoming.intercom.io?subject=sporttech.io

SRS
NS

gt @ 25th FIG Trampoline Gymnastics World Age Group Competitions 16-19 November, 2017, Sofia, Bulgaria, Arena Armeec

| L Iy < . . . .
W sofia  Synchronised trampoline — 11-12 Girls — Final

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D H Synchro Total  Score

1. #42698 SCHANELY  Vivian == ysA 2005 15 2.0 20 25 20 15 25 25 30 20 10 775 89 955 1700 43200 43.200
#42735 HERNANDO  Ava #= ysa 2005

2. #42872 TANAKA Kiko ® /PN 2006 15 05 25 20 15 15 2.0 20 20 20 O 825 85 950 1680 43050 43.050
#36830 HARIMA Kokone @ JPN 2005

3. #36397 CHAPMAN  Rylee B= ysa 2005 20 20 30 25 25 25 30 20 25 25 10 745 85 950 1760  43.050 43.050
#37410 HUETTE Rayleigh == USA 2006

4. #41541 SIARHEYEVA Maryia BB BLR 2006 20 20 20 20 05 15 20 15 25 20 O 820 76 915 1800 42950 42.950
#41538 MAKARANKA Hanna B BLR 2006

5. #41968 WESTHUIS  Eline == NED 2006 25 25 25 25 20 25 25 30 25 25 05 745 78 955 1760  42.400 42.400
#41963 BOSSCHART Valerie  memm NED 2006

6. #41255 PICHLER Lia EJ sui 2006 15 25 30 25 25 25 30 25 30 30 0 740 76 940 1660  41.000 41.000
#41365 MORET Lucie EJ su 2005

7. #41326 SIEPETOWSKA Julia mmm POL 2005 20 25 20 15 20 20 480 48 565 1060 25850 25.850
#41343 NOWACZYK  Matylda mmm POL 2006

8. #41379 RODRIGUEZ Marta S ESP 2006 1.5 0.85 1.3 1.00 1.60 4750 4750
#41380 GARCIA Maria S ESP 2006
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1. #30823
#33953

2. #32942
#31448

3. #33064
#32879

4. #42870
#36811

5. #32646
#32647

6. #41962
#23826

7. #31140
#31112

8. #41429
#30815
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25th FIG Trampoline Gymnastics World Age Group Competitions 16-19 November, 2017, Sofia, Bulgaria, Arena Armeec

Synchronised trampoline — 13-14 Boys — Final

STANKEVICH

BUILOU Andrei
SMIRNOQV Denis
LOGIN Dmitrii
KOZLOV Kirill
KASIMOV Danila
NAKAYAMA Motoki
NISHIOKA Ryusei
PATISSO COLONNA  Samuele
GIOVANNONI Nicolo
VAN TILBORG Ralph
TIELEMAN Nard
DIAS Andre
SUSTELO MARIANITO Miguel
REMPALSKI Kacper
KREZELOK Kordian
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E
8.05

8.25

8.50

8.00

8.25

7.65

7.60

1.40

D
131

11.8

9.9

10.8

9.0

9.1

8.9

2.0

8.90

9.40

9.40

9.20

9.25

9.15

8.70

1.70

Synchro
19.00

19.00

18.20

17.40

18.60

17.60

15.40

3.80

Total
49.050

48.450

46.000

45.400

45.100

43.500

40.600

8.900

Score

49.050

48.450

46.000

45.400

45.100

43.500

40.600

8.900
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1. #30822
#30825

2. #36356
#31059

3. #33957
#33956

4. #32956
#31440

5. #33276
#33275

6. #33473
#33262

7. #41548
#41536

8. #36689
#36623
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25th FIG Trampoline Gymnastics World Age Group Competitions 16-19 November, 2017, Sofia, Bulgaria, Arena Armeec
Synchronised trampoline — 13-14 Girls — Final

SHADZKO
YARSHOVA

BLADTCEVA
NAZUKOVA

Palina
Katsiaryna

Anzhela
Daria

SHALKOUSKAYA Zlata

STALIAROVA

EPIFANOVA
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PARULUA
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JUAREZ

BROUSSE
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NIVEN
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Polina
Megi
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Alejandra
Andrea
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Zelie
Abigail
Maddy
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2.0
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2.0

2.5
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0.5
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E
8.65

8.75

8.85

8.40

7.80

7.65

8.10

7.55

D H

10.2 9.40
10.7 9.45
89 9.30
80 9.25
9.3  9.20
81 955
81 945
76 9.35

Synchro
19.20

17.80

18.80

18.60

17.60

18.60

18.00

18.20

Total
47450

46.700

45.850

44.250

43.900

43.900

43.650

42.700

Score

47.450

46.700

45.850

44.250

43.900

43.900

43.650

42.700
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1. #32808
#31138

2. #41543
#41449

3. #31331
#34705

4. #34732
#34738

5. #34199
#22014

6. #24533
#24484

7. #30397
#42275

8. #24948
#25105

25th FIG Trampoline Gymnastics World Age Group Competitions 16-19 November, 2017, Sofia, Bulgaria, Arena Armeec

Synchronised trampoline — 15-16 Boys — Final

AKHMADALIEV Boburjon

BABYONISHEV Nikita

LITVINOVICH
VALYNTSAU

ROESLER
BUDDE

WISE
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GILBERT
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STAMP
WALKES
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2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

0.5

2.0

2.0
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2.0

2.0

1.0

2.0

2.0

1.0

1.5

2.0
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2.0
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H
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Synchro Total

18.80

17.40

18.20

18.40

16.00

17.00

12.40

3.20

49.200

47.750

46.350

46.300

45.600

42.550

33.150

-0.2 — 9.300

Score

49.200

47.750

46.350

46.300

45.600

42.550

33.150
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S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D H Synchro Total Score

1. #24709 BONARTSEVA  Aleksandra M RUS 2001 10 05 20 15 20 10 20 15 20 30 10 825 96 935 18.80 46.000 46.000
#24708 CHERNIAVSKAIA Zlata B RUS 2002

2. #33993 OKUNO Yuki ® PN 2001 15 10 1.0 10 15 10 15 10 15 20 0 870 87 935 1900 45750 45750
#23893 MASUZAKI Serina ® JPN 2002

3. #24539 SIMPSON Olivia B= ysaA 2001 30 15 20 20 25 30 25 20 25 35 0 755 100 915 1880 45500 45500
#21904 VIGIL Alexi = ysa 2001

4. #31058 BELIANKINA  Vera B RUS 2002 25 15 20 05 15 15 15 15 15 15 0 845 99 890 1800 45250 45250
#24895 FETKULINA Fkaterina [ RUS 2002

5. #30889 SENTER Sydney B= ysA 2002 25 20 30 10 20 30 25 30 25 20 1.0 755 11.0 9.00 1720 44750 44.750
#42274 SCREEN Lauryn E= ysa 2002

6. #34125 MAESTRO Alicia S ESP 2001 10 15 20 20 10 30 25 20 30 20 O 800 68 960 1860  43.000 43.000
#33767 ORTEGA Paula = ESP 2001

7. #41217 GIAMPIERI Giorgia BBiA 2005 25 25 30 20 25 20 30 25 600 58 745 1380  33.050 33.050
#32645 MURGO Isabella BRA 2002

8. #41181 BROWN Abigail == GBR 2000 0 0 0 0 O O O O O O 0 1000 1) 0
#30913 HEONOS Erifilly S GBR 2002
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1. #25023
#31115

2. #35688
#24164

3. #23392
#14112

4. #32827
#32830

5. #24176
#11674

6. #42871
#23878

7. #24918
#13811

8. #31489
#19717

25th FIG Trampoline Gymnastics World Age Group Competitions 16-19 November, 2017, Sofia, Bulgaria, Arena Armeec
Synchronised trampoline — 17-21 Boys — Final

BUYUKARSLAN Dogukan
ALTINEL Koray
YATSKOUSKI  Siarhei
MIKISHKA Artur
DOROGIN Alexey
KRIVONOS Vitaly
BARKQV Roman
GRACHYQV Igor
YAKIMAU Artsem
SMIRNOU Artsiom
NOMURA Ryonosuke
NAGATA Shinya
SCHULDT Matthias
FRITZSCHE Lars

BEST Moritz
GESSWEIN Tim-Oliver
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2.0
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1.0
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2.0
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1.5
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2.0
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1.5

2.0
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2.0
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2.0

2.5

2.0

S9
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2.0

2.5

2.0

S10 L

2.0

2.5

3.0

2.5

1.0

1.5
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D
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13.8

12.4

6.9

3.2

1.8

1.8

9.25

8.70

8.90

8.80

4.50

1.55

0.85

0.95

Synchro Total

18.40 47.150
16.60 46.400
15.60 46.050
16.80 -0.2 — 45.700
9.60 25.150
3.20 9.600
2.00 5.450
1.80 5.300

Score

47.150

46.400

46.050

45.700

25.150

9.600

5.450

5.300
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1. #13299
#13115

2. #9327
#9326

3. #30675
#24523

4. #24170
#24172

5. #31330
#24902

6. #23723
#23740

7. #34724
#24562

8. #31334
#19699

25th FIG Trampoline Gymnastics World Age Group Competitions 16-19 November, 2017, Sofia, Bulgaria, Arena Armeec

Synchronised trampoline — 17-21 Girls — Final

MEIJERING Floor

DE GRAAF Catharina
PENEVA Hristina
PENEVA Mariela
NICHOLSON Kate
DAVIDSON Madaline
MANKEVICH Palina
BAHAMOLAVA Valiantsina
SCHULDT Christine
BUCHHOLZ Charmaine
MAKULOVA  Anita
MANOLOVA  Desislava
GLAZEBROOK Britney
HOARE Cassandra
BAUMANN Isabel
ROESLER Aileen
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1.5
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0.5
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3.0
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0.5
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2.0
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3.0
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2.5

2.0

2.0
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2.5

S8
2.5

1.5

1.0

1.0

4.0

1.5

2.0
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3.0

2.0

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

3.0
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4.0

3.0

3.5

2.5

3.5

3.0

2.5

0

1.5

0.5
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7.80

7.80
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6.85

775

7.90

2.70

D
10.6

9.2

9.9

10.4

10.3

9.2

9.4

24

H
9.10

8.95

9.35

8.90

9.30

9.30

9.00

2.80

Synchro Total

18.80

18.60

17.00

16.80

17.20

16.20

15.80

5.20

45.550

44.550

44.050

43.900

43.650

42.450

42.100

13.100

Score

45.550

44.550

44.050

43.900

43.650

42.450

42.100

13.100
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